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Zf: www.labor.ny.gov/youthjobs.
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R4
Albany
Allegany

Broome

Cattaraugus

Cayuga

Chautauqua

Chemung
Chenango
Clinton
Columbia
Cortland
Delaware
Dutchess
Erie
Essex
Franklin
Fulton
Genesee
Greene

Hamilton

EH
$504,919
$143,989
$382,587
$187,676
$130,171
$275,020
$147,549
$102,389
$165,003
$76,559
$126,026
$95,869
$367,264
$1,338,809
$62,228
$99,678
$87,034
$78,493
$80,768

$7,850
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Herkimer
Jefferson
Lewis
Livingston
Madison
Monroe
Montgomery
Nassau
Niagara
NYC
Oneida
Onondaga
Ontario
Orange
Orleans
Oswego
Otsego
Putnam
Rensselaer
Rockland

St Lawrence

$103,712
$217,021
$50,085
$133,703
$135,503
$1,148,810
$75,257
$828,381
$299,266
$15,468,388
$347,069
$777,282
$133,381
$458,847
$64,019
$287,221
$162,214
$58,264
$230,261
$331,224

$336,695



Saratoga $179,357
Schenectady $181,365
Schoharie $71,776
Schuyler $33,281
Seneca $90,559
Steuben $170,047
Suffolk $1,061,171
Sullivan $126,644
Tioga $82,727
Tompkins $421,422
Ulster $244,631
Warren $82,916
Washington $76,057
Wayne $130,523
Westchester $825,540
Wyoming $69,058
Yates $46,442
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